COMMONLY USED-FEE TOTALS FOR RESIDENTIAL PERMITS

CONCRETE DRIVEWAY/SIDEWALK/APRON REPAVING (OVER 5 BLOCKS)
CONCRETE DRIVEWAY/SIDEWALK/APRON REPAVING (UNDER 5 BLOCKS)
FENCE

GARAGE (INCLUDES ROOF NO FLOOR)

GARAGE FLOOR/GARAGE ROOF

HVAC/FURNACE/AIR CONDITIONER

PLUMBING/HOT WATER TANK

ROOF-NEW /RE-ROOF HOUSE

REPAIRS, REMODELING/ITEMS NOT COVERED IN

FEE SCHEDULE (SIDING AND WINDOWS)

PATIO

DECK AND PORCH (WOOD/CONCRETE)

ELECTRICAL (UPGRADE OR SERVICE PANEL) (RESIDENTIAL)
ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL)

ELECTRICAL OUTLETS (UP TO 15)

WATERPROOFING (INTERIOR OR EXTERIOR)

(MUST SUBMIT DRAWINGS AND MUST BE APPROVED BY BUILDING OFFICIAL)
WINDOWS (5 AND UNDER)

WINDOWS (OVER 5)

DEMO GARAGE

FORECLOSURE/VACANT PROPERTY

FORECLOSURE (LATE)

$111
$60.50
$111
$212
$85.75
$111
$111
$111
$111

$111
$161.50
$111
$113
$85.75
$237.25

$60.50
$111
$111
$250
$750



RENTAL REGISTRATION

ANNUAL REGISTRATION (JAN 1 THROUGH MARCH 3157)

LATE FEE AFTER MARCH 3157

ANNUAL REGISTRATION UPDATE (PROPERTIES ADDED AFTER INITIAL
REGISTRATION)

*IF APARTMENT EXTERIOR ALREADY INSPECTED AND PASSED, NO NEW
INSPECTION WILL BE REQUIRED DURING CALENDAR YEAR*

SINGLE FAMILY INSPECTION (EXTERIOR)

MULTI-FAMILY HOME INSPECTION (EXTERIOR)

CONDOMINIUMS (EXTERIOR)

COMMERCIAL BUILDING (INTERIOR & EXTERIOR & FIRE FOR BUSINESSES)
“INTERIOR INSPECTIONS ARE ONLY ISSUED WHEN CONSENTED TO ENTER**
**COMMERCIAL BUSINESS PROPERTY MUST HAVE INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR
AND FIRE**

$75
$225
$35

$150
$150
$150
$150



