COMMONLY USED-FEE TOTALS FOR RESIDENTIAL PERMITS

CONCRETE DRIVEWAY/SIDEWALK/APRON REPAVING (OVER 5 BLOCKS)	\$111
CONCRETE DRIVEWAY/SIDEWALK/APRON REPAVING (UNDER 5 BLOCKS)	\$60.50
FENCE	\$111
GARAGE (INCLUDES ROOF NO FLOOR)	\$212
GARAGE FLOOR/GARAGE ROOF	\$85.75
HVAC/FURNACE/AIR CONDITIONER	\$111
PLUMBING/HOT WATER TANK	\$111
ROOF-NEW/RE-ROOF HOUSE	\$111
REPAIRS, REMODELING/ITEMS NOT COVERED IN	\$111
FEE SCHEDULE (SIDING AND WINDOWS)	
PATIO	\$111
DECK AND PORCH (WOOD/CONCRETE)	\$161.50
ELECTRICAL (UPGRADE OR SERVICE PANEL) (RESIDENTIAL)	\$111
ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL)	\$113
ELECTRICAL OUTLETS (UP TO 15)	\$85.75
WATERPROOFING (INTERIOR OR EXTERIOR)	\$237.25
(MUST SUBMIT DRAWINGS AND MUST BE APPROVED BY BUILDING OFFICIAL)	
WINDOWS (5 AND UNDER)	\$60.50
WINDOWS (OVER 5)	\$111
DEMO GARAGE	\$111
FORECLOSURE/VACANT PROPERTY	\$250
FORECLOSURE (LATE)	\$750

RENTAL REGISTRATION

ANNUAL REGISTRATION (JAN 1 THROUGH MARCH 31 ST)	\$75
LATE FEE AFTER MARCH 31 ST	\$225
ANNUAL REGISTRATION UPDATE (PROPERTIES ADDED AFTER INITIAL	\$35
REGISTRATION)	
*IF APARTMENT EXTERIOR ALREADY INSPECTED AND PASSED, NO NEW	
INSPECTION WILL BE REQUIRED DURING CALENDAR YEAR*	
SINGLE FAMILY INSPECTION (EXTERIOR)	\$150
MULTI-FAMILY HOME INSPECTION (EXTERIOR)	\$150
CONDOMINIUMS (EXTERIOR)	\$150
COMMERCIAL BUILDING (INTERIOR & EXTERIOR & FIRE FOR BUSINESSES)	\$150
INTERIOR INSPECTIONS ARE ONLY ISSUED WHEN CONSENTED TO ENTER	
**COMMERCIAL BUSINESS PROPERTY MUST HAVE INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR	
AND FIRE**	